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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
7 Bernard Robert 203 14654 72 289 788
5 Serge Paquette 202 14577 72 259 700
1 Richard Dagenais 201 15139 75 288 712
8 Francois Ethier 199 1199 6 225 627

10 Francois Guerard 196 12382 63 278 751
6 Robert Lecours 188 13537 72 278 656
7 Serge Gibeault 184 11084 60 256 663
7 Jean -Marie Larente 184 13820 75 300 739
2 Roger Lacelle 184 11232 61 267 696
4 Daniel Robillard 183 11535 63 236 640
5 Richard Goyer 182 13724 75 268 657
5 Gilles Barrette 180 14054 78 250 694
2 Raymond Blais 179 12901 72 245 640
8 Rejean Moussette 175 13687 78 254 624

4 Marcel Poulin 172 2585 15 214 566
4 Marcel LeHouiller 168 11773 70 279 660

12 Jean-Marc Levesque 162 12706 78 235 572
8 Guy Barry 162 12156 75 242 609
3 Richard Dupuis 159 1438 9 182 511

10 Yves Bertrand 159 12459 78 216 581
10 Real Charron 155 10738 69 230 566
10 Alain Ethier 154 11104 72 230 590

6 Jean-Pierre Angers 152 11281 74 257 598
10 Pierre Lagace 136 10625 78 226 541

3 Gilbert Rouleau 136 1632 12 188 432
4 Raymond Reid 135 8115 60 195 487
3 Robert Lacas 117 1059 9 146 389

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
9 Huguette Lalonde 189 11949 63 269 688

11 Danielle Chabot 184 12764 69 265 705
1 Louise Jacques 181 13068 72 258 678

11 Huguette Pilon 176 12682 72 258 621
7 Lise Lachance 175 12094 69 254 680
4 Lise Beaupre 174 12249 70 246 658

12 Micheline Soulard 173 13506 78 300 677
12 Helene Richer 172 12901 75 248 645

5 Lisette Carrier 171 11857 69 278 656
6 Denise Belanger 171 13341 78 246 652
1 Monique Lecompte 167 13052 78 268 618

12 Jeannette Goupil 163 12257 75 266 652
9 Francine Angers 163 12232 75 259 702
8 Lisette Cyr 162 11670 72 233 596
9 Nicole Gregoire 161 9718 60 227 581
2 Suzanne Bouffard 158 12392 78 268 641

11 Micheline Fortin 153 12001 78 229 596

1 Ginette Maisonneuve 153 11985 78 243 577
8 Elen Fortin 150 11754 78 236 534
6 Josee Lecours 148 10676 72 268 610

11 Claire Moussette 147 11541 78 206 584
3 Nicole Rouleau 147 1768 12 184 479

12 Carole Robillard 146 11407 78 219 512
5 Micheline Theriault 145 10465 72 218 574
9 Monique Sickini 144 9112 63 229 554
6 Claire Lecours 143 7308 51 217 604
3 Celine Dupuis 142 1283 9 204 459
7 France Marion 137 9880 72 209 553

11 Sylvie Barry 135 10398 77 233 546
2 Dolores DeLagrave 132 8378 63 202 493
1 Gisele Dubord 128 10020 78 217 521
9 Micheline Normandin 124 5473 44 163 463
2 Micheline Gascon 116 9094 78 211 498

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  2- 4  1- 5 10-12 11- 8  9- 7  6- 3
Next Week  9- 5  3- 8  7- 4 10- 6 11- 1 12- 2
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 4 4-LISE BEAUPRE Lise Beaupre 91 56 832 5954 1085 3129
2 12 12-HELENE RICHER Helene Richer 87 41 816 6000 1103 3044
3 9 9NICOLE GREGOIRE Nicole Gregoire 75 37 781 5824 1028 2965
4 2 2-SUZANNE BOUFFARD Suzanne Bouffard 67 34 769 5667 976 2834
5 1 1-LOUISE JACQUES Louise Jacques 65 52 830 5634 1015 3025
6 6 6-CLAIRE LECOURS Claire Lecours 58 24 802 5552 1048 2855
7 3 3-RICHARD DUPUIS Richard Dupuis 57 0 701 3098 1061 3098
8 7 7-JEAN-MARIE LARENTE Jean -Marie Larent 56 24 883 5537 983 2837
9 5 5-SERGE PAQUETTE Serge Paquette 53 12 880 5558 990 2946

10 10 10-YVES BERTRAND Yves Bertrand 52½ 33½ 800 5530 1014 2892
11 8 8-REJEAN MOUSSETTE Rejean Moussette 44 37 848 5395 964 2800
12 11 11-SYVIE BARRY Sylvie Barry 34½ 17½ 795 5347 919 2688

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1085 4-LISE BEAUPRE 1074 12-HELENE RICHER 1028 9NICOLE GREGOIRE
Handicap Series 3129 4-LISE BEAUPRE 3025 1-LOUISE JACQUES 2956 12-HELENE RICHER

Men Scratch Game 236 Serge Paquette 231 Jean -Marie Larente 223 Alain Ethier
Scratch Series 624 Serge Paquette 599 Daniel Robillard 566 Marcel Poulin

Women Scratch Game 248 Louise Jacques 224 Micheline Soulard 215 Suzanne Bouffard
Scratch Series 605 Louise Jacques 541 Micheline Soulard 522 Jeannette Goupil

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1103 12-HELENE RICHER 1085 4-LISE BEAUPRE 1061 3-RICHARD DUPUIS
Handicap Series 3129 4-LISE BEAUPRE 3098 3-RICHARD DUPUIS 3044 12-HELENE RICHER

Men Scratch Game 300 Jean -Marie Larente 289 Bernard Robert 288 Richard Dagenais
Scratch Series 788 Bernard Robert 751 Francois Guerard 739 Jean -Marie Larente

Women Scratch Game 300 Micheline Soulard 278 Lisette Carrier 269 Huguette Lalonde
Scratch Series 705 Danielle Chabot 702 Francine Angers 688 Huguette Lalonde
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - 1-LOUISE JACQUES
Gisele Dubord 10020 78 128 139 138 102 379 139 - 128=11 379 - 384=-5
Ginette Maisonneuve 11985 78 153 95 172 161 428 172 - 154=18 428 - 462=-34
Monique Lecompte 13052 78 167 153 178 169 500 178 - 167=11 500 - 501=-1
Louise Jacques 13068 72 181 248 156 201 605 248 - 180=68 605 - 540=65
Richard Dagenais 15139 75 201 a201 a201 a201 603
2 - 2-SUZANNE BOUFFARD
Dolores DeLagrave 8378 63 132 125 126 111 362 126 - 133=-7 362 - 399=-37
Micheline Gascon 9094 78 116 121 131 105 357 131 - 116=15 357 - 348=9
Roger Lacelle 11232 61 184 156 180 a184 520 180 - 184=-4
Raymond Blais 12901 72 179 170 147 103 420 170 - 180=-10 420 - 540=-120
Suzanne Bouffard 12392 78 158 117 155 215 487 215 - 158=57 487 - 474=13
3 - 3-RICHARD DUPUIS
Robert Lacas 1059 9 117 a117 a117 a117 351
Nicole Rouleau 1768 12 147 a147 a147 a147 441
Celine Dupuis 1283 9 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Gilbert Rouleau 1632 12 136 a136 a136 a136 408
Richard Dupuis 1438 9 159 a159 a159 a159 477
4 - 4-LISE BEAUPRE
Raymond Reid 8115 60 135 150 119 167 436 167 - 134=33 436 - 402=34
Daniel Robillard 11535 63 183 220 208 171 599 220 - 182=38 599 - 546=53
Marcel Poulin 2585 15 172 180 189 197 566 197 - 168=29 566 - 504=62
Marcel LeHouiller 11773 70 168 137 145 202 484 202 - 168=34 484 - 504=-20
Lise Beaupre 12249 70 174 a174 a174 a174 522
5 - 5-SERGE PAQUETTE
Lisette Carrier 11857 69 171 150 144 121 415 150 - 173=-23 415 - 519=-104
Micheline Theriault 10465 72 145 117 101 115 333 117 - 146=-29 333 - 438=-105
Gilles Barrette 14054 78 180 169 163 137 469 169 - 181=-12 469 - 543=-74
Richard Goyer 13724 75 182 162 143 124 429 162 - 184=-22 429 - 552=-123
Serge Paquette 14577 72 202 196 236 192 624 236 - 202=34 624 - 606=18
6 - 6-CLAIRE LECOURS
Claire Lecours 7308 51 143 a143 a143 a143 429
Josee Lecours 10676 72 148 140 151 141 432 151 - 148=3 432 - 444=-12
Denise Belanger 13341 78 171 116 161 154 431 161 - 172=-11 431 - 516=-85
Jean-Pierre Angers 11281 74 152 107 110 111 328 111 - 154=-43 328 - 462=-134
Robert Lecours 13537 72 188 186 143 166 495 186 - 189=-3 495 - 567=-72
7 - 7-JEAN-MARIE LARENTE
Lise Lachance 12094 69 175 157 153 145 455 157 - 176=-19 455 - 528=-73
France Marion 9880 72 137 124 135 76 335 135 - 138=-3 335 - 414=-79
Serge Gibeault 11084 60 184 163 156 154 473 163 - 186=-23 473 - 558=-85
Jean -Marie Larente 13820 75 184 176 231 139 546 231 - 184=47 546 - 552=-6
Bernard Robert 14654 72 203 212 178 165 555 212 - 204=8 555 - 612=-57
8 - 8-REJEAN MOUSSETTE
Lisette Cyr 11670 72 162 a162 a162 a162 486
Elen Fortin 11754 78 150 141 122 126 389 141 - 151=-10 389 - 453=-64
Guy Barry 12156 75 162 155 142 141 438 155 - 162=-7 438 - 486=-48
Rejean Moussette 13687 78 175 157 134 149 440 157 - 176=-19 440 - 528=-88
Francois Ethier 1199 6 199 a199 a199 a199 597
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
9 - 9NICOLE GREGOIRE
Monique Sickini 9112 63 144 113 147 96 356 147 - 145=2 356 - 435=-79
Micheline Normandin 5473 44 124 89 139 112 340 139 - 125=14 340 - 375=-35
Francine Angers 12232 75 163 158 182 149 489 182 - 163=19 489 - 489=0
Huguette Lalonde 11949 63 189 a189 a189 a189 567
Nicole Gregoire 9718 60 161 145 155 159 459 159 - 162=-3 459 - 486=-27
10 - 10-YVES BERTRAND
Pierre Lagace 10625 78 136 140 138 135 413 140 - 136=4 413 - 408=5
Yves Bertrand 12459 78 159 150 147 154 451 154 - 160=-6 451 - 480=-29
Alain Ethier 11104 72 154 146 123 223 492 223 - 153=70 492 - 459=33
Real Charron 10738 69 155 155 150 143 448 155 - 155=0 448 - 465=-17
Francois Guerard 12382 63 196 170 163 161 494 170 - 198=-28 494 - 594=-100
11 - 11-SYVIE BARRY
Sylvie Barry 10398 77 135 129 139 112 380 139 - 135=4 380 - 405=-25
Claire Moussette 11541 78 147 106 130 104 340 130 - 149=-19 340 - 447=-107
Micheline Fortin 12001 78 153 158 120 143 421 158 - 154=4 421 - 462=-41
Huguette Pilon 12682 72 176 124 160 164 448 164 - 177=-13 448 - 531=-83
Danielle Chabot 12764 69 184 152 171 150 473 171 - 186=-15 473 - 558=-85
12 - 12-HELENE RICHER
Micheline Soulard 13506 78 173 180 137 224 541 224 - 172=52 541 - 516=25
Jeannette Goupil 12257 75 163 134 180 208 522 208 - 162=46 522 - 486=36
Carole Robillard 11407 78 146 151 145 166 462 166 - 145=21 462 - 435=27
Jean-Marc Levesque 12706 78 162 154 111 154 419 154 - 163=-9 419 - 489=-70
Helene Richer 12901 75 172 190 128 136 454 190 - 172=18 454 - 516=-62
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